Long Term 1,666.69 20,902.80 55,835.11 12.5415 2.6712|Days
between
Average Refil
Date Odometer Liters Trip Meter @ Rate Avg/Liter Cost /Km
ODO was 100 when | took the delivery of the
01-11-2007 100 car
No Avg as it was the 1st Tankfull
(12.891@31.04=400) &
02-11-2007 155 69.00 55.00 30.88 2,130.72 1 /(56.111@30.88=1732.64) odo 155
12-11-2007 734 52.48 579.00 30.88 1,620.58 11.03 2.80 10
16-11-2007 912 17.70 178.00 30.88 546.58 10.06 3.07 4
ASR Trip with Ronnie & Maya (18/11
35.761*%30.79= 1101.00 LDH) & (20/11/7
20-11-2007 1957 73.32 1,045.00 30.81 2,258.99 14.25 2.16 4 137.56l * 30.88 =1158)
05-12-2007 2509 52.49 552.00 30.88 1,620.89 10.52 2.94 15
Was not able to fill up the odo readings
20-02-2008 5134 222.31 2,625.00 30.88 6,864.93 11.81 2.62 77
Trip DEL-LDH-ASR-LDH(Buntys Marriage)
26-02-2008 5880 55.48 745.80 31.96 1,773.14 13.44 2.38 6
Trip DEL-LDH-ASR-LDH-DEL (Buntys
27-02-2008 6,210 18.29 330.00 32.48 594.06 18.04 1.80 1 Marriage)
04-03-2008 6,796 54.86 586.00 32.37 1,775.82 10.68 3.03 6
(15.11 L @ 33.09= 500) Diesel was filled up
25-04-2008 7,541 82.97 745.00 33.04 2,741.33 8.98 3.68 52 by by Harbeer when | was in Goa
29-04-2008 8,182 52.33 641.00 33.01 1,727.41 12.25 2.69 4 Harbeer's Jim Cobbert Trip
DEL-CHD-ASR-WAGHA-ASR-CHD-DEL Trip
(Tikka/Kanwar) (3/5/8 501 ASR@32.66=1633/
05-05-2008 9,436 92.58 1,254.00 32.81 3,037.55 13.55 2.42 6 |) Balance in Delhi
25-05-2008 9,998 52.68 562.00 33.05 1,741.07 10.67 3.10 20 City
20-06-2008 10,457 50.24 459.00 37.05 1,861.39 9.14 4.06 26 City
27-06-2008 11,107 44.86 650.00 34.80 1,561.13 14.49 2.40 7 |Beenus Marriage DEL-KALKA-DEL Trip,
Papas Trip DEL-CHD-DEL (Sat/Sun) Driver
29-06-2008 11695 32.73 588.00 34.80 1,139.00 17.97 1.94 2 | Ashok
2 trip to neemrana & bhiwadi 500-550 km
06-07-2008 12389 49.45 694.00 34.80 1,720.86 14.03 2.48 7 Irest in delhi
20-07-2008 12975 49.35 586.00 34.86 1,720.34 11.87 2.94 14 (City driving & 1 trip to neemrana
277 kms city & 800 on highway del-
01-08-2008 14052 73.21 1,077.00 34.86 2,830.00 14.71 2.63 12 'hoshairpur-delhi
04-08-2008 14899 50.81 847.00 34.86 1,771.24 16.67 2.09 3 del-hoshairpur-delhi
14-08-2008 15065 19.56 166.00 34.86 681.86 8.49 411 ‘ 10
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trip to hemkunt sahib & back

1,082.00 34.86 3,351.44 11.25 3.10 6

636.00 34.86 1,921.13 11.54 3.02 24

231.00 34.86 729.62 11.04 3.16 1g (city driving & 1 trip del-gNoida-del

760.00 34.86 1,901.61 13.93 2.50 4 \Jim corbett trip

563.00 34.86 1,699.77 11.55 3.02 24

912.00 34.86 1,864.31 17.05 2.04 5 del-hoshairpur-delhi

local driving and 3 trips to bhiwadi a couple

1,126.00 34.86 3,102.19 12.65 2.76 33 |to nooida and ggn

683.00 32.86 1,676.85 13.38 2.46 19 2'trips ggn, 2 each to noida & g Noida




